List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of January 13, 2016
per Chapter 18, Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
1/8/2016 Automated Fingerprint 1/13/2016 3M Cogent, Inc Paul Acito 2/12/2016

H6 Identification System Nir Leshem

Robert K. Monette
David R. Kniffin
Richmond Rolfs

1/8/2016 Automobiles, Utility Vehicles 1/20/2016 Caldwell Automotive Jon Hildebrand 2/19/2016
#8 and Light-Duty Trucks Partners, LLC Stephen Way
d/b/a Caldwell County Chevrolet

1/8/2016 Automobiles, Utility Vehicles 1/20/2016 Donaldson Umphrey J. Drew Donalson 2/19/2016
#8 and Light-Duty Trucks Automotive Group Walter Umphrey
d/b/a Silsbee Toyota

1/8/2016 Automobiles, Utility Vehicles 1/20/2016 Silsbee Ford, Inc. J. Drew Donalson 2/19/2016
#8 and Light-Duty Trucks Walter Umphrey

1/8/2016 Automobiles, Utility Vehicles 1/20/2016 Tomball Dodge, Inc. Benjamin E. Keating 2/19/2016
#8 and Light-Duty Trucks Brent J. Christiansen

Steven W. Boone

1/8/2016 Transportation Services 1/13/2016 Healthcare for the Homeless-Houston Scott Davidson 2/12/2016
#9 Kevin Whelton
Hector Pineda
Bradley A. Roe

1/8/2016 Voluntary Supplemental Insurance 1/13/2016 Continental American Daniel P. Amos 2/12/2016

#12 Insurance Company Kriss Cloninger Ill
Teresa White
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Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
1/8/2016 Voluntary Supplemental Insurance 1/13/2016 Hartford Life and Michael Concannon 2/12/2016
#13 Accident Insurance Company Robert W. Paiano
Paul E. Gauthier
Lisa Levin
1/8/2016 Dental Insurance 1/13/2016 Delta Dental Insurance Delta Dental of California 2/12/2016
#14 Company/Alpha Dental Programs, Inc Corporation
and did not list
Delta Dental Insurance Company Directors or Officers
1/8/2016 Construction Contract 1/13/2016 Restocon Corporation Michael Long 2/12/2016
#15 Robert Howell

Dowlin Howell
Juaniece Howell

1/8/2016 Engineering Services 1/13/2016 AGC Group, Inc. David Gonzalez 2/12/2016
#21 Flor A. Canahuati
1/8/2016 Engineering Services 1/13/2016 Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.  Mark S. Wilson 2/12/2016
#22 Christopher A. Squires
Barry L. Barber
John Atz

Richard N. Cook, Sr.

1/8/2016 Engineering Services 1/13/2016 Progressive Consulting Mohammad Irfan 2/12/2016
#23 Engineers, PLLC
d/b/a Progressive Traffic
& Transportation
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Agenda Posted

Date & Item #

1/8/2016
#24

1/8/2016

#25

1/8/2016
#26

1/8/2016
#27

1/8/2016
#28

1/8/2016
#29

1/8/2016
#30

Contract

Purchase Information

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Panel Replacement

Construction Contract

Construction Contract

Construction Contract

Council

Action Date

1/13/2016

1/13/2016

1/13/2016

1/13/2016

1/13/2016

1/13/2016

1/13/2016

Contractor/Vendor

Schaumburg & Polk, Inc

AlA Engineers, Ltd.

GC Engineering, Inc

Main Lane Industries, Ltd.

LEM Construction Co., Inc

PM Construction & Rehab, LLC

Tikon Group, Inc.
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Persons Required

To Report

Jeffrey G. Beaver
Allen Ross
Rick Bourque

Ashraf Islam

Chandi Rodrigo
Mahendra Rodrigo

MC2 Civil Inc.
Partnership

Larry W. Laird, Sr.
Larry W. Laird Il
Rosemary K. Laird
Myrian Y. Garcia-Laird
Ken Stringer

Patricia Cardenas

Jan LeBlanc

Inland Pipe
Rehabliltation, LLC

Partnership

Tim Onyedum

Expiration
of 30 Days

2/12/2016

2/12/2016

2/12/2016

2/12/2016

2/12/2016

2/12/2016

2/12/2016
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1/8/2016 Construction Contract 1/13/2016 Industrial TX Corp. David Haynes 2/12/2016
#31 Craig Ellington
Colleen Hamilton
1/8/2016 Construction Contract 1/13/2016 MMG Contractors LLC George Morales 2/12/2016
#32
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